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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adonita Halil Sinani
Adrilona Gjelil Qenaj
Agon Fahri Hysaj

Ajgen Xhan Hiseyin Cereti
Albesiana Gjevdet Fejza
Albin Ismet Telaku

Alisa Qerim Ferataj
Anisa Fahri Rama

Anita Fadil Ramadani
Antigona Hatip Hyseni
Antika Naim Shabani
Ara Denis Peja

Argjend Enver Isufi
Argjend Hazir Ahmeti
Ariona Rexhep Sijarina
Aulona Agim Begisholli
Aulona Avni Ismajli

Azra Hevzi Latifi
Besarta Shaban Rrahimi
Blendi Amrush Bajraktari
Blendiona Xhafer Gegollaj
Bleona Xhon Gashi
Blerina Fadil Curri
Blerona Afrim Rexhepi
Blerta Feti Jakupi

Blerté Hafir Shala
Blerton Driton Nalli

Blin Baton Bega
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Fakulteti Juridik
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2023/2024 - Afati i Shtatorit

Besfort Rrecaj

Organizatat ndérkombétare

Regjistri ID
200401100708
220401100052
220401100499
220401100076
200401100577
210401100351
220401100053
220401100532
210401100612
220401100505
220401100468
220401100191
210401100710
210401100072
220401100451
220401100302
220401100238
220401100061
200401100685
220401100366
220401100545
200401100297
210401100229
200401100706
220401100299
210401100464
220401100032
200401100371
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Diellza Bedredin Morina

Djelloné Bedri Gashi
Donjeté Ahmet Murturi
Dorarta Ibish Gashi
Drilon Bujar Bytyqi
Edona Habib Prekadini
Eliona Isuf Dreshaj
Elsa Ahmet Mulaj

Elsa Gjergj Kabashi
Eltina Mexhid Maloku
Emine lbush Gashi
Endrita Nezir Rama
Entuela Xhavit Hyseni
Eréza Bujar Sahitaj
Ermira Xhafer Aliu
Erza Mazllum Bajraj
Eva Shkélzen Buqaj
Fatos Ali Visoka

Fjolla Naser Surdulli
Florina Avni Gakmaku
Florinda Sahit Kastrati
Gresa Shevget Sinani
Hektor Hajdin Kastrioti
Jeta Gézim Jahiri
Jona Selatin Dragusha
Krenare Enver Demiri
Leonita Bajram Shala
Liza Shaban Rexhepi

Mirlinda Fadil Dervisholli
Oltesa Qazim Bérbatovci

Reonesa Avni Berisha
Rina Enver Demiri
Rinesa Hamdi Arifi
Rinesa Naim Sejdiaj
Rinesé Naim Mala
Rinor Mensur Drevija

Roberta Ismet Osmani Geci

Rreze Mustafa Bici
Rron Albert Zeka
Saranda Fatmir Bazaj
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220401100172
210401100348
140401110692
220401100244
210401100167
200401100332
220401100469
220401100066
220401100109
210401100461
210401100733
220401100588
220401100525
210401100504
210401100594
220401100267
200401100348
210401100492
200401100734
210401100248
220401100060
220401100566
220401100086
220401100280
220401100009
200401100514
210401100700
220401100254
210401100653
220401100388
210401100782
210401100691
210401100585
200401100485
210401100743
220401100412
220401100190
210401100716
220401100255
220401100496
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69  Selhan Seit Saljija

70  Shegé Habib Morina
71 Shkurtesa Naser Hoxha
72 Teuta Ruzhdi Nura

73 Vahide Daut Hajrizi

74  Valbona Haxhi Qosaj
75  Valentina Ajet Sadiku
76  Valentina Naim Hasani
77 Vesa Jeton Fejzullahu
78 Vlera Bekim Pacarizi
79  Yliza zylkyfli Aliu
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200401100004
220401100189
210401100502
124982
210401100630
200401100330
220401100197
210401100652
210401100350
210401100037
220401100339
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